

CNR No. DLWT01-002879-2021

SC No. 243/2021

State v. Chander Dev Prasad Sharma

FIR No. 921/2020

PS: Nangloi

30.03.2021

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Addl. PP for the State.
Accused produced from JC.

Fresh charge-sheet received. It be checked and registered.

Put up for consideration of charge on **19.04.2021**.

(Dharmesh Sharma)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/30.03.2021